@W

sales@weavernut.com
1-800-4PEANUT (1-800-473-2688)

eaver Nut

Company Inc:

%0

WwWw.weavernut.com

Storage & Handling Conditions:

Storage & Handling: Best when stored in a cool and dry location.

Shelf Life (days): 730

Product Conditions (kosher, All Natural, etc.)

B8203 Nonpareils, Orange

All Natural Gluten Free Certified Organic Vegan
Fat Free Kosher|v GMO Free Vegetarian
Fair Trade Low Salt Sugar Free
PACKAGING SPECIFICATIONS
Case Content Unit Box Case Pallet
Boxes per Case: Length (in.) 15.5
Consumer Units per Box: Width (in.) 11.5
Consumer Units per Case: Height (in.) 7
Pieces per Consumer Unit: Gross (Ibs.) 26.2
Pallet Content Net 25
HI (Layers per Load): 6 Cube (ft3) 0.722
TI (Cases per Layer): 13 SSUs
Cases per Pallet: 78 CAW
UPC CODES Consumer Unit UPC Tray UPC Case UPC
8 Digit
10 Digit
12 Digit
14 Digit
INGREDIENTS

Ingredients: Sugar, Corn Starch, FD&C Yellow 5, FD&C Red 3, Confectioner's

Glaze, Carnauba Wax.

Allergen Information: Processed on shared equipment with Peanuts, Tree Nuts,

Milk, Soy & Wheat.

Kosher Status: OU-Pareve.

Product information & ingredients may change without notice. Please see
package or contact us for updates. Last Changed: 6/18/2020

Page content last updated: 6/18/2020

Nutrition Facts

varies servings per container

Serving size 100g
340

% Daily Value*

Amount per serving

Total Fat 0g 0%
Saturated Fat Og 0%
Trans Fat Og

Cholesteral Omg 0%

Sodium Omg 0%

Total Carbohydrate 99g 36%
Dietary Fiber Og 0%
Total Sugars 90g

Includes 90g Added Sugars 180%
Protein Oﬁ

%

%

%

%

Vitamin A %
Vitamin C %
Vitamin D Omcg 0%
Calcium Omg 0%
Iron 0.1mg 0%
Potassium Omg 0%

Country of origin El Salvador

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient
in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000
calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.



